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The wood fibers used to make this paper product come from sustainable
sources approved by a recognized forest certification program.

Your Bank

Teller/Counter Rolls
818737

818764

3722

554045

3189

3" x 140'

3" x 90'

31⁄4" x 80'

3" x 150'

31⁄8" x 300'

1-Ply Self Contained

2-Ply Self Contained (W/C)

2-Ply Self Contained (W/C)

Bond

Heavyweight Thermal

50

50

60

50

8

Item # Size Description

SHARP: BE2300, BE2500, BE2510,
BE2520, BE2530, BE6500, BE6510

SHARP: BE3500, BE2500, BE2510,
BE2520, BE2530, BE6500, BE6510

NCR: 2156, 2157 ,2162, 2251, 2261,
2262, 2270, 5067, 5267

ADDMaster IJ and MJ Series

Citizen CBM: 1000, 230, 231, 293 Espson™ Series.
IBM: 4610T1, 4610T12, 4610T13, 4610T14 Suremark.

NCR: 7156, 7158, 7167, 7193, 7194, 7197

ATM Rolls
818782

818818

3832

31⁄8" x 2500'

31⁄8" x 1960'

31⁄8" x 900'

Thermal, Sense Mark

Thermal, Sense Mark

Thermal

4

4

4

Diebold ix Series: 1061ix, 1062ix, 1063ix, 1070ix, 1071ix,
1072ix, 1073ix, 1074ix,; Opteve 520, 560, 720, 740, 750, 760

NCR: 5670, 5870, 5874, 5875, 5877, 5884, 5886, 5888, 5890
Personas: 70, 71, 74, 75, 77, 84, 85, 88, 90, 90E, M74, M76, M86, M87
SelfServ 20 & 30 Series: 22, 25, 26, 28, 31, 32, 34, 34du, 36, 38

Diebold Opteva 500

Cleaning Supplies
2932

2392

2373

2.1" x 3.345"

2.1" x 3.345"

5" x 7.5"

Encoded ATM Cleaning Card

Waffle - Reader Cleaning Card

Epson Check Scanner Cleaning Card

20

40

15

Compatible Equipment Rolls per Carton

Office Depot has all the paper supplies a Bank needs.
All delivered fast and free.
Here’s just a sample of our selection.



The Paper People Want To Help

Quick Paper SurveyQuick Paper Survey

Help us understand the types of paper your bank or financial institution uses.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
   

8.

   

9.

How many ATM machines do you have in:
     A:   This facility: __________     B:   In your total branch network: __________

What is the brand(s) of your ATM machines:

What is the model # of the ATM machines?

Do the rolls require sense marks?

Are the rolls pre-printed?

Do you have a teller machine printer?
If YES, what is the brand of the teller machine?

Do you also print receipts on a standard thermal printer?
If YES, which make and model #? ________________

Which type of paper(s) do you use with your POS system?

Do you print out Daily Audit / Journal Reports?
If Yes, what is the brand of the Audit Machine?

Diebold NCR Tidel
Tranax Triton Other: _________________

Sharp Other: ______________

NCR Other: ______________

Yes       No

THERMAL
31∕8”   ______
21∕4”   ______
Other ______

BOND
Size __________

2-PLY
Size __________

Yes       No

Yes       No

Yes       No

Yes       No

Customer Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:     

E-Mail:

Please fax form to: 800-562-5357®

stores.o cedepot.com

888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)

business cedepot.com

How many locations does this bank have?

ATM Rolls

Financial | Teller Machine Rolls

Inside / Counter

Audit Rolls


