#### **Office DEPOT**<sub>®</sub>



## Office Depot has all the paper supplies a Bank needs. All delivered fast and free.

### Here's just a sample of our selection.

Item #	Size	Description	Compatible Equipment Ro	olls per Carton
<b>Teller/Cou</b> 818737	3" x 140'	1-Ply Self Contained	SHARP: BE2300, BE2500, BE2510, BE2520, BE2530, BE6500, BE6510	50
818764	3" x 90'	2-Ply Self Contained (W/C)	SHARP: BE3500, BE2500, BE2510,	50
3722	3¼" x 80'	2-Ply Self Contained (W/C)	BE2520, BE2530, BE6500, BE6510 NCR: 2156, 2157 ,2162, 2251, 2261, 2262, 2270, 5067, 5267	60
554045	3" x 150'	Bond	ADDMaster IJ and MJ Series	50
3189	31⁄8" x 300'	Heavyweight Thermal	Citizen CBM: 1000, 230, 231, 293 Espson™ Series. IBM: 4610T1, 4610T12, 4610T13, 4610T14 Suremark. NCR: 7156, 7158, 7167, 7193, 7194, 7197	8
ATM Rolls				
818782	31⁄8" x 2500'	Thermal, Sense Mark	Diebold ix Series: 1061ix, 1062ix, 1063ix, 1070ix, 1071ix, 1072ix, 1073ix, 1074ix,; Opteve 520, 560, 720, 740, 750, 760	4 0
818818	31⁄%" x 1960'	Thermal, Sense Mark	NCR: 5670, 5870, 5874, 5875, 5877, 5884, 5886, 5888, 5890 Personas: 70, 71, 74, 75, 77, 84, 85, 88, 90, 90E, M74, M76, M86, M SelfServ 20 & 30 Series: 22, 25, 26, 28, 31, 32, 34, 34du, 36, 3	187
3832	31⁄8" x 900'	Thermal	Diebold Opteva 500	4
Cleaning S	Supplies			
2932	2.1" x 3.345"	Encoded ATM Cleaning Card		20
2392	2.1" x 3.345"	Waffle - Reader Cleaning Card	Ł	40
2373	5" x 7.5"	Epson Check Scanner Cleaning C	Sard	15
	bu	usiness.officedepot.com		
DEDO	88	88-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)		

stores.officedepot.com

Office Depot' and the Office Depot logo are registered trademarks of The Office Club, Inc. @2016 Office Depot, Inc. All rights reserved.

# The Paper People Want To Help

Please fax form to: 800-562-5357

Ouis Peper Survey

Help us understand the types of paper your bank or financial institution uses. How many locations does this bank have?

#### **ATM Rolls**

1.	How many ATM machines do you have in:							
	A: This facilit <mark>y:</mark> B: In your	total branch network:						
2.	2. What is the brand(s) of your ATM machines:							
	Diebold							
	Tranax Triton	Other:						
3.	What is the model <b>#</b> of the ATM machines?							
4.	Do the rolls require sense marks?	Yes No						
5.	Are the rolls pre-printed?	Yes No						
Financial   Teller Machine Rolls								
6.	Do you have a teller machine printer? If YES, what is the brand of the teller machine?	Yes No						
	Sharp Other:							
<b>7</b> .	7. Do you also print receipts on a standard thermal printer? Yes No If YES, which make and model #?							
Inside / Counter								
8.	8. Which type of paper(s) do you use with your POS system?							
	THERMAL BOND	2-PLY						
	3½" Size 2¼"	Size						
	Other							
A	udit Rolls							
9.	Do you print out Daily Audit / Journal Reports?	Yes No						
	If Yes, what is the brand of the Audit Machine?							
	NCR Other:							
	business.officedepot.com	Customer Name:						
)iii	ice	Company Name:						
1 = 1	888-2-OFFICE (888-263-3423)	Contact Person:						
	stores.officedepot.com	E-Mail:						

Office Depot' and the Office Depot logo are registered trademarks of The Office Club, Inc. ©2016 Office Depot, Inc. All rights reserved.